

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5174/2026

Heera S/o Bhura
-----Petitioner

Versus

Radheyshaym S/o Shree Ram
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1708/2026

Radheshyam S/o Shree Ram
-----Petitioner

Versus

Heera S/o Bhura
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain (in C.W. No. 5174/2026) Mr. Rohan Agrawal (in C.W. No. 1708/2026)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohan Agrawal (in C.W. No. 5174/2026) Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain (in C.W. No. 1708/2026)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

22/04/2026

List these matters on 27.04.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J